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Part Features
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Min. Order Qty.

FLCDMC5GVL

Keyed LC Duplex Connectors
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Pre-Polished Keyed LC Duplex OptiCam OM2 Connector (Keyed G, Violet) with

900um Black boot
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Packaging Detail

UPC

Std. Pkg. Qty.

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf)
Std. Ctn. Qty.

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf)
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Documents

Installation

Documents

Installation

Documents

Specification Sheets
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Critical Steps for 250pum Coated Fiber OptiCam LC
Termination: FS043

LC OptiCam Fiber Optic Connectors FS014C

Keyed LC Fiber Optic System Matrix: FBKeyedLCMatrix--
REVO--ENG

Keyed LC OptiCam Pre-Polished Fiber Optic Connectors:

WW-FBSP30

Optical Gel Characteristics Of Panduit® OptiCam®
Connectors
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Related Products

FLCSMCXAQY

The LC OptiCam® OM3/OM4 50/125pum
multimode simplex connector in aqua

with zirconia ceramic ferrules is
intended for 900um tight-buffered fiber
installations which are outside the scope
of the RoHS directive. The connector
also contains a factory-terminated fiber,
eliminating the need for field polishing
and adhesive.

FLCSSCBUY

The LC OptiCam® singlemode simplex
fiber optic connector in blue is designed
for 900 micron tight-buffered fiber
installations. It is intended for use in
fixed installations that are outside the
scope of the RoHS directive.

FLCDMCXAQY

The LC OptiCam® OM3/OM4 10Gig™
50/125pm multimode duplex fiber optic
connector in aqua is intended for 900-
micron tight-buffered fiber installations.
The connector has a factory pre-
polished fiber endface which eliminates

time-consuming field polishing and
helps reduce installation costs, labor-
intensive practices, and the number of
tools required.
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